1

HYUNDAI HB20 2013-2014

FRONT BUMPER W/ FINISHER

7 FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD

NO

CODE

1 HYB141 NA
2 HYB141 UA
3 HYG141 NA
4 HYB142 NA
5 HYBL142 LA
HYBL142 RA

6 HYFC141 LA
HYFC141 RA
7 HYFC141 LB
HYFC141 RB

DESCRIPTION
FRONT BUMPER W/ FINISHER
FRONT BUMPER UPPER COVER
GRILLE
REAR BUMPER
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH
REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLD LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLD RH
FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD LH
FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD RH

2 FRONT BUMPER UPPER COVER

5 REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR

MODEL
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20
HB 20

YEAR
"13-14
1314
1314
1314
1314
'13-'14
"13-14
1314
"13-14
1314

OEM
86511-1S000BIJ
86352-1S010BIJ
86351-1S010
86611-1S000BIJ
92405-1S000
92406-1S000
86523-1S000
86524-1S000
86527-1S000
86528-1S000

3 GRILLE

6 FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLD

NW
3.31
3.06
0.34
3.82

GW
3.63
3.38
1.54
4.27

M3
0.0600
0.0600
0.0300
0.0600

PART LINK




