HYUNDAI HB20 2013-2014



1 FRONT BUMPER W/ FINISHER

2 FRONT BUMPER UPPER COVER

3 GRILLE





7 FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD



NO	CODE	DESCRIPTION	MODEL	YEAR	OEM	PCS	NW	GW	M3	PART LINK
1	HYB141 NA	FRONT BUMPER W/ FINISHER	HB 20	'13-'14	86511-1S000BIJ	1	3.31	3.63	0.0600	
2	HYB141 UA	FRONT BUMPER UPPER COVER	HB 20	'13-'14	86352-1S010BIJ	1	3.06	3.38	0.0600	
3	HYG141 NA	GRILLE	HB 20	'13-'14	86351-1S010	1	0.34	1.54	0.0300	
4	HYB142 NA	REAR BUMPER	HB 20	'13-'14	86611-1S000BIJ	1	3.82	4.27	0.0600	
5	HYBL142 LA	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR LH	HB 20	'13-'14	92405-1S000	1				
	HYBL142 RA	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR RH	HB 20	'13-'14	92406-1S000	1				
6	HYFC141 LA	FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLD LH	HB 20	'13-'14	86523-1S000	1				
	HYFC141 RA	FOG LAMP COVER W/O HOLD RH	HB 20	'13-'14	86524-1S000	1				
	HYFC141 LB	FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD LH	HB 20	'13-'14	86527-1S000	1				
	HYFC141 RB	FOG LAMP COVER W/ HOLD RH	HB 20	'13-'14	86528-1S000	1				